Race Date
June 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - MLSS

196
197
147
176
146
152
150
148
153
149
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Team Score (Places)

Brian Jackson
Joshua Donnelly
John Buchanan
Jim Stewart
Stacia Buchanan
John Maurer

Tina Stewart

Lori Noyer

Keldon Scott
Amanda Gilpatrick

Team - Thrun Law Firm

164
167
172
171
168
169
170
166
173
193
165

O© 00 ~NOoO O WN P

O
()

Team Score (Places)

Philip Clark
Chris Seminovic
Fredric Heidemann
Peter Matusiak
Rob Dietzel
Paige Brown
Cristina Patzelt
Jessie Baker
Michele Eaddy
Lou Nigg

Tim Gardner

Team - Sinas Dramis Law Firm

182
188
192
191

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Mathew Saffarian
Mike Strach
Randy Johnson
Doris Johnson

Team - A&C All-Stars

129
131
132
177

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Takura Nyamfukudza
Eric Lore

Natalie Alane

Kate Tooman

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Average
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
3
M-33 1 1 19:12.4 19:12.4
M-46 2 3 20:29.4 19:50.9
Lansing Ml M-41 7 10 23:36.9 21:06.2
Mason Ml M-45 10 20 24:53.0 22:02.9
Lansing Mi F-39 13 33 25:34.1 22:45.2
Grand Ledge Ml M-55 23 56 29:52.8 23:56.5
Mason Ml F-44 26 82 30:47.3 24:55.1
Lansing MI F-45 28 110 31:11.2 25:42.1
Lansing MI M-54 42 152 38:04.3 27:04.6
Lansing Mi F-28 49 201 44:33.0 28:49.4
Finish Position- 2
11
East Lansing Ml M-26 5 5 22:47.2 22:47.2
East Lansing Ml M-21 6 11 23:21.9 23:04.6
East Lansing Ml M-30 9 20 24:05.4 23:24.8
East Lansing Ml M-29 14 34 26:38.2 24:13.2
East Lansing Ml M-40 20 54 29:14.3 25:134
East Lansing Ml F-22 25 79 30:16.8 26:04.0
East Lansing Ml F-32 27 106 31:02.8 26:46.7
East Lansing Ml F-28 29 135 32:47.3 27:31.7
East Lansing Ml F-53 35 170 35:25.7 28:24.4
Okemos Ml M-61 36 206 35:36.3 29:07.6
East Lansing Ml M-41 43 249 38:25.0 29:58.3
Finish Position- 3
19
East Lansing Ml M-32 3 3 22:08.9 22:08.9
Lansing Ml M-29 16 19 26:49.8 24:29.3
Brighton M M-58 58 77 55:10.4 34:43.0
Brighton Ml F-56 59 136 55:12.5 39:50.4
Finish Position - 4
23
Lansing MI M-35 4 4 22:31.8 22:31.8
Lansing Mi M-33 19 23 28:59.8 25:45.8
Lansing Mi F-46 53 76 50:34.1 34:01.9
Lansing Ml F-39 54 130 50:34.5 38:10.0
1 06/04/2017 12:18:25



Race Date
June 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - A&C All-Stars

5 130
6 133

Team Score (Places)

Lizzy Cary

Anthony Palmer-Peterson

Team - Hackney Grover Racers

1 143
2 144
3 145

Team - Murphy & Spagnuolo, PC

194
159
190
160
161
163
155
158
157
162
156
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Team Score (Places)

Angela Dardas
Tim Dardas
Aurora Dardas

Team Score (Places)

Ashley Towner
Nick Towner
Kevin Schumacher
Nicole Ellingsen
Samuel Blomfield
Gary Bender
Lindsay Dangl
Beverly Towner
Desiree Dimick
Emily Jefferson
Mark Conradi

Team - White Law PLLC

1 175
2 174

Team Score (Places)

Evan Hebert
Chelsea Kendziorski

Team - Appealing Runners

134
141
140
183
142
138
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Team Score (Places)

Liisa Speaker
Cody Saville
Geofrey Bilabaye
Kaiya Hamilton
Courtney Crivea
Jennifer Alberts

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Overall Cumulative Average
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 4
23
Lansing MI F-26 56 186 54:43.9 41:28.8
Lansing Mi M-43 57 243 54:44.3 43:41.4
Finish Position- 5
27
Okemos Ml F-55 12 12 25:28.9 25:28.9
Okemos Ml M-44 15 27 26:48.0 26:08.4
Okemos Ml F-12 24 51 30:08.1 27:28.3
Finish Position - 6
35
Clinton Township Ml F-29 17 17 28:15.5 28:15.5
Clinton Township Ml M-22 18 35 28:45.7 28:30.6
East Lansing Ml M-57 31 66 33:17.4 30:06.2
Dewitt Ml F-26 32 98 33:37.0 30:58.9
Dewitt Ml M-27 33 131 33:37.4 31:30.6
East Lansing Ml M-62 34 165 34:53.7 32:04.4
East Lansing Ml F-31 38 203 37:06.7 32:47.6
Clinton Township Ml F-57 39 242 37:06.8 33:20.0
Grand Ledge M F-27 41 283 38:02.1 33:51.4
Okemos Ml F-30 50 333 49:06.2 35:22.9
Lansing MI M-33 51 384 49:06.9 36:37.8
Finish Position - 7
43
East Lansing Ml M-23 21 21 29:30.4 29:30.4
East Lansing Ml F-24 22 43 29:46.4 29:38.4
Finish Position - 8
67
Lansing Ml F-45 30 30 33:04.5 33:04.5
Lansing Mi M-23 37 67 36:05.4 34:34.9
Lansing MI M-26 40 107 37:36.7 35:35.5
Eaton Rapids Ml F-33 44 151 40:47.1 36:53.4
Lansing Ml F-23 61 212 57:05.1 40:55.8
Lansing Mi F-27 62 274 57:23.0 43:40.3

06/04/2017 12:18:25



Race Date
June 04, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Appealing Runners

7 139
8 137
9 136
10 135

Team Score (Places)

Andrea Randall
Isadora Speaker
Evangeline Speaker
Paul Speaker

Team - Pure Barre

198
199
200
201
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Team Score (Places)

Ryan Wescott
Sarah Wescott
Jude Beckmith
Christina Beckmith

Team - LCC Paralegal Program

1 184
185

N

Team Score (Places)

Sarah Felsing
Reid Felsing

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

67
Lansing MI
Lansing Mi

Lansing Ml
Lansing Mi

91

129

Lansing MI
Lansing Mi

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -

F-30 63
F-9 66
F-7 67
M-45 68

Finish Position -

M- 8 45
F-38 46
M-8 47
F-8 48

Finish Position -

F-37 64
M-33 65

Cumulative Average
Place Time Time
8
337 57:23.1 45:37.8
403  1:00:05.1 47:26.2
470  1:00:13.0 48:51.4
538  1:00:47.8 50:03.1
9
45 40:58.9 40:58.9
91 40:59.2 40:59.0
138 42:36.9 41:31.7
186 42:37.4 41:48.1
10
64 58:14.0 58:14.0
129 58:14.1 58:14.1
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